ASSIGNMENT DOI: Date / Time : Registered in Merimen: Pre-assign / CCU / FTE	DIS_CASE OWNER		C 6/14 1900	15661	A ja39 LIKK	
Pre-assign / CCU / FTE Pre-assign / CCU / FTE Registered in Merimen: Regist			The state of the s		-/	2 7
The reading I CCU PTE Interval of I CCU PTE Interval of Interval I		[halz	75.4	119	Date/Time:	119
Insured Vehicle No. Insured I No. Insure	Per auden / CCII	(PPP			Registered in Merimen:	23/1/16
Name of Insured Insured Tal No. Excess Set IL-SS Is driver the owner? If NO, Driver Name / Age: Driver Tal No.: If No. Driver Name / Age: Driver Tal No.: If No. Driver Name / Age: Driver Tal No.: If No. Driver Name / Age: Driver Tal No.: If No. Driver Name / Age: Driver Tal No.: If No. Driver Name / Age: Driver Tal No.: If No. Driver Name / Age: Driver Tal No.: If No. Driver Name / Age: Driver Tal No.: If No. Driver Name / Age: Driver Tal No.: If No. Driver Name / Age: Driver Tal No.: If No. Driver Name / Age: Driver Tal No.: If No. Driver Name / Age: Driver Tal No.: If No. Driver Name / Age: Driver Tal No.: If No. Driver Name / Age: Driver Tal No.: If No. Driver Name / Age: Driver Tal No.: If No. Driver Name / Age: Driver Tal No.: If No. Driver Name / Age: Driver Tal Name / Age: Driv		KH 710	177			
Insured Ted No. INF. Recess Set II -SS Is driver the owner? If NO, Driver Name / Age: Driver Ted No.: STAGE NoStagerding In Club. NoStager	Insured Vehicle No	10 11		Claim No.	:	
Excess See II :58 Is driver the owner? If No, Driver Tel No.: DOA:	Name of Insured	: HU WC 0	MN RUMIE	Policy No.	4	
Excess Set II :SS Is driver the cowner? If NO, Deriver Ted No.: Driver Ted No.: STOP 10 (6) STAGE BASES: DATE / FILE STAGE BASES: DATE / FILE STAGE BATE /	Insured Tel No.	: HP:		Make / Model	3	
Is driven the covere? If NO, Driven Name / Age: Driver Tal No.: STAGE DATE / PIC SUBSTITUTE NSSS: WSP. Tel: Liability: Liability: RMKS: Date / Time Stage from the first of the covered by the cov	Excess Sec II :SS		A: 18/01/19	Place of Accide	nt: 1937	
If NO, Driver Name / Age: Driver Tel No.: Driver Tel No.: Dri	Is driver the owner			5.1105 ST.215CHS		
Driver Tel No.: STM 16 L. SLIP 10 L. SL	If NO. Driver Nan	0		OLGIA REPOR	VER / NO - TR GIA BERG	DRT- VES /NO
INSRS: WSP. Tel: Liability: Liability: RMKS: Date/Time STAGE STA	Driver Tel 1		(V/L: YES) NO)			
WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS: Date/Time STAGE RMKS:	2 w rolp	L - SUH71	922	567 67	b>]	
STAGE Non-Reporting Int (1st): Non-Report (1	WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	WSP: Tel: Liability:	01	WSP: WWY, Tel: Liability:	WSF Tel: Liab	ility:
Non-Reporting Its (181) Non-Reporting Its (261) Non-Reporting Its (181) Non-Re	Date/Time					
Non-Reporting the Transition of The Confirm with: PRELIMINARY ADVICE Date/Time: Sent By: Propure Breakdown Form: Propure Confirm with: Sent By: Sent By: Sent By: Propure Confirm with: Sent By: Sent By: Sent By: Sent By: Propure Confirm with: Sent By: Sent By: Sen		86117(2) - WI WA	- LEO HER COL TI	MA -		DATE / PIC
Call Ot.	13.1	GUNDAN AND MA	10-12/02/2	A chil	Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):	
After call lit to Of: After call lit to Of: After call lit to Of: Documentation Check List: Bandler Typist Notification by (If non-pickup) After call lit to Of: After call lit of Of: After call lit to Of: After call lit to Of: After call lit of: Af		Mandal of Stantillian	71 (101) [7 (vacintalis		
After call its to O:		-NEW W	-1903124919	1122-11-11-11		10 10
Notification Itr (if non-pickup) After call itr to Of:		,			After call ltr to OI: 13/3/	19 201
After call lir to Ot: Authorisation To Act: Authorisation To Act:		3VC;0	1220			landler Typist
Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Remai Invoice: LTA / GIA:					THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T	X
Release Voucher:						
Final Repair Bill:					The first of the test of the particular in the contract of the	
Car Rental Invoice:					the state of the s	
Towing Invoice X						X
LTA/GIA: Medical Bill: Medical Bill: Mandate/Reject Instruction: Mandate/Reject/Private Settle Mandate/Reject/Reject/Private Settle Mandate/Reject/Reject/Reject/Reject/Reject/Reject/Reject/Reject/Reject/Reject/Reject/Reject/Reject/Reject/Reject/Reject/Reject/Rejec					Towing Invoice	×
Payment Breakdown Form:					LTA / GIA :	
Payment Breakdown Form: Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Others: Others:					Medical Bill	X
Payment Breakdown Form: Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Others: Others:					PIR:	X
Payment Breakdown Form: Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Others: Others:					Designation of the Principle of the Prin	X
PRELIMINARY ADVICE Date/Time: Sent By: Post-Repair Photos: Others:					A PERSONAL PROPERTY OF THE PRO	X
Prinal Lization	PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time	Sent By-		The state of the s	
FINALIZATION Date/Time: Confirm with: Confirm by:	7.0000000000000000000000000000000000000	Critical Control	Date 177			
FINAL SETTLEMENT Date Time 4 -	FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:			
Final Liability:	Repair Cost:	S\$ (d	ays) Reduction:	%	Email	Call
Repair Cost	FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date Time.				
Loss of Rental (LOR): S\$ -	Final Liability:	the state of the s	ssed) BOLA S/N No.: 20		If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	
Loss of Use (LOU): SS 2,66 (S 60 x 6 days) Loss of Income (LOI): SS - (S x days) LoR + LOU LOR + LOI [Tick only one]					- Chillians	THE PARTY NAMED IN
Loss of Income (LOI): SS - (S x days) LOR only LOU only LOR + LOU LOR + LOI [Tick only one]	The state of the s		17/1/2		511	0
LOR only	Loss of Income (LOI):				10/6	117
Medical: SS	The state of the s	particular to the second secon	The state of the s			1
Disbursement: SS -	GIA/LTA Search	55 7-45				
Legal Cost	Medical:		1211/4-1211			t/Private Settle
Total: SS 1,739-43 Global Sum SS: FINAL PAYMENT Date/Time: Confirm with: Email Call Payce 1: SS 4,754.45 Name 1: MG SOLUTION PTE LTD Payce 2: (Strike if N.A.) SS Name 2: V	the state of the s		(e.g. Tow/ Independent)			
FINAL PAYMENT Date/Time: Confirm with: Payce 1: Ss 4, 754.45 Name 1: MG SOLUTION PTE LTD Payce 2: (Sirike if N.A.) SS Name 2: V	Total:	the same of the sa	al Sum SS:		a) ourvey ice.	
Payce 1: Strike if N.A.) SS Name 1: MG SOLUTION PTE LTD Name 2: V	FINAL PAYMENT				Email Call	
Project 2: (Strike if N.A.) SS	Payce 1:	ss 4, 754.45 Nam	II MG SOL	40110		
The second secon	Pages 2: (Strike if N.A.)	The state of the s		4	Name of the last o	
	Payee 3: (Strille of N.A.)	SS / Nam	3: /			

23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 (South Wing) #02-03 Singapore 415933

Tel: (+65) 6243 1373 | Fax: (+65) 6243 1376

Reg. No: 201427944N

Email: mg3solution@gmail.com

TO

: AIG

DATE

: 18/01/2019

ATTENTION

: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT

JOB TYPE : T/P CLAIM

ESTIMATE REPORT

VEHICLE DETAILS

VEHICLE NO

; SGJ6762J

MODEL

: TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS 1.6 A

CHASSIS NO

ACCIDENT DETAILS

DATE: 18-Jan-19

TIME : 07:07HRS

THIRD PARTY REQUESTOR / CONTACT : JACK LI

CLAIM DETAIL: PARTS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY		NIT LIST PRICE	T	OTAL LIST PRICE	
1	BOOTLID Bucked	1	s	847.60	s	847.60	-
2	BOOTLID LOGO	1	\$	54.20	\$	54.20	
3	BOOTLID '1.6' EMBLEM	1	\$	58.00	\$	58.00	
4	BOOTLID 'E' EMBLEM	1	s	45.50	s	45.50	
5	BOOTLID WT-I'EMBLEM	1	\$	65.40	s	65.40	-
6	BOOTLID 'COROLLA' EMBLEM	1	\$	58.60	\$	58.60	-
7	BOOTLID 'ALTIS' EMBLEM	1	s	65.20	s	65.20	-
8	BOOTLID TOP LOCK 2 d	1	\$	124.00	s	124.00	-
9	BOOTLID LOWER CATCH → →	1	\$	87.00	\$	87.00	¥.
10	BOOTLID WEATHER STRIP (A	1	S	157.00	S	157.00	-
11	REAR BUMPER DELLE	1	s	650.20	s	65020	425-5
12	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	2	\$	62.50	\$	125:00	64
13	REAR BUMPER BRACKET Rended	1	\$	88.50	5	(88:50	43:20
14	TAIL LAMP RA COLLY	2	\$	467.50	\$	935:00	579.
15	TAILLAMP PANEL RH Briefer	1,	\$	581.50	\$	581.50	3-381.2
16	TAILLAMP LOWER PANEL RH Party	2	\$	95.00	s	190:00	75
17	REAR END PANEL DELLE	1	\$	768.00	\$	768.00	-
18	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH 2	1	s	146.00	\$	146.00	-

19 REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD tom	1 \$ 168.	00 8	168.00
414580	TOTAL PRICE	\$	5,214.70
3109.35	LESS 25%	\$	1,303.68
	SUB TOTAL PRICE	\$	3,911.03

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	DESCRIPTION		UNI	T S/NETT	TOT	AL S/NETT	
-1	REAR NUMBER PLATE - A-	EAR NUMBER PLATE		S	50.00	s	50.00	k.
2	OOTLID SEALANT ALC IL		- 31	S	80.00	s	80.00	k
3	REAR BUMPER CLIPS		31	S	20.00	s	20.00	-
4	TAILLAMP PANEL SEALANT RH	2	-31	S	80.00	s	80.00	+
5	TAILLAMP LOWER PANEL RIVET	ALL	- 1	S	25.00	s	25.00	x
6	TAILLAMP LOWER PANEL SEALANT RH).	11	S	80.00	s	80.00	4
7	REAR END PANEL INSULATION SEAL AL		1	\$	150.00	s	150:00	60
8	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS	Ne	6	S	5.50	\$	38:00	10
9	REVERSE SENSOR 2 d		1	s	220.00	\$	220:00	21

290

TOTAL 688.00

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING

1	PANEL BEATING, REMOVING AND REPLACING PARTS	s	1,400.00	800	
2	SPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA	\$	1,200:00	803	
3	TUFF COAT	\$	189.00	. 60.	
4	TO CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST	\$	250.00	*	
5	WIRING CHECK	\$	150,00	30	
6	TRANFER BOOTLID MECHANISM	\$	100,00	50	
	REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR AND DISTANCE SETTING	s	80,00	50	

TOTAL

\$3,360.00

Adrian Gj + tole 1889:35 4/3 21/01/19. 4/5:4-1K.

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST : \$

4,599.03

TOTAL LABOUR COST: \$

3,360.00

TOTAL REPAIR COST : \$

7,959.03

APPROVED DETAILS

SURVEYOR

CONTACT NO

FAX :

PART BY PART / LUMP SUM NO OF DAYS

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before other spray painting
- To display camaged parts) during resurvey
- . Facts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary names) must be resurveyed and is subject to line approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC	
Owner ID:	8414H	
Victoria (Agrania)		
Vehicie No.:	SGJ6762J	
Vehicle to be Exported:	Yes	
Intended Deregistration Date:	22 Jan 2019	
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA	
Vehicle Model:	COROLLA ALTIS 1.6 AUTO	
Primary Colour:	Silver	
Manufacturing Year:	2006	
Engine No.:	3ZZ4590599	
Chassis No.:	MR053ZEC107127302	
Maximum Power Output:	81.0 kW (108 bhp)	
Open Market Value:	\$15,950.00	
Original Registration Date:	18 Jul 2006	
First Registration Date:	18 Jul 2006	
Transfer Count:	0	
Actual ARF Paid:	\$17,545.00	
Intended PARF Rebutg Lautails		
PARF Eligibility:	Forfeited	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:		
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$0.00	
Internal Col. Relate Delant		
COE Expiry Date:	30 Jun 2021	
COE Category:	A - Car (1600cc & below)	
COE Period(Years):	5	
PQP Paid:	\$23,227.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$11,329.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$11,329.00	

Please note that the 5-year COE for this vehicle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon COE expiry or when the vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier.

The information contained herein is correct as at 22 Jan 2019

Barrier Barrier	Toyota Corolla Altis 1.6A (COE till 05/2021)	\$13,900	\$5,990 /yr	19-May-2006	1,598 cc		Sedan	Available
	Come View This Popular Japanese Reliable Serious Seller, Private Hire Car Owners Wei		Servicing Done Di	Agently, Radiator Cha	inged Recently.	New Shock Absorber	s. View To Offer.	CHECO
- Countries	Paramet 13-lan-2019 Tags: 2006 Trips		torote steeling Teyes	Chulls, tryota coroli	s), Tripota, Corolla	, conflictored		
			45 700 4	The SUCKNESS TO	4 848	The sale to	Teres :	W. C. Hillian C.
Barrier .	Toyota Corolla Altis 1.6A (COE till 06/2021)	\$13,899	\$5,730 /yr	25-Jun+2906	1,598 cc	128,000 km	Sedan	Available
	Low Mileage, Popular Choice For Daily Uset Owner, Clean And Neat Interiori Buy With 1	Excellent Fuel 6 Trust And Co	Efficiency With Amy	ple Space For Passen	gers And Boot S	Storage, Well Maintai	ned By Previous	
	Ken Garage Pte Ltd 7 Protect 22-las-2016 Kapp 2558 Free	Gr Carrollo, 1936 1	Dyota Lorolla, Toyon	a Constil, toward corolle	L. Toronto, Corolla	constitution.		
	Li territorio finan							
- U	Toyota Corolla Altis 1.6A (COE till 06/2021)	\$13,899	\$5,730 /yr	27-Jun-2006	1,596 cc	123,000 km	Sedan	Available
500	Low Mileage Done, Popular Choice For Daily			ti Ample Space For P	assengers And	Boot Storage. Well M	taintained By	
	Previous Owner. Clean And Neat Interior! B Ken Garage Pte Ltd	nk Mini Liner V	500					
	Primet 22-lan-2015 Tayota Topota	ni Conilla, 2006 I	crota cerola, Tryst	e Carolla, Yoyota Isroli	i, Toesta, Corolle	contactnut		
S/RECOV	Toyota Corolla Altis 1.6A (COE	\$16,800	\$6,900 /yr	30-Jun-2006	1,598 cc		Sedan	Available
1	till 06/2021)				13404.55		333337	751000000
	100% Full Loan View At Phoenix Motor Tra	- Contraction		Corrella, Toyota yarotti	. Tovita, corolla	covilla Usur		
	Tapeta Tribecitité Tapeta							
7	That's a fine looking car interior							
	Customise your ride. Reptace your leather s available. Each with merchant information,					choice. List of the b	est workshops	
	Find out more!			and the beat decision				
		- Terrer						
A/2 - A/2	Toyota Corolla Altis 1.6A (COE till 06/2021)	\$14,500	\$5,950 /yr	12-Jul-2006	1,598 oc		Sedan	Available
100	1 Careful Owner, Low Mileage Done, Popula Maintained By Previous Owner. Gean And N	r Choice For Da leat Interior!	ily Usel Excellent I	Fuel Efficiency With A	umple Space For	Passengers And Box	ot Storage. Well	
	G Found Straw-Street Tage 2004 Toyot Toyota	G Cooks, 2000 I	rejotte constiti, Triyoti	e Circula, trysta combi	, Toyota, Corolla	scrolle, Shed		
	_							
	Toyota Corolla Altis 1.6A (COE till 06/2021)	\$15,800	\$6,480 /уг	21-Jul-2006	1,598 €€		Sedan	Available
	COE Till June 2021, Well Maintained And Se	rviced. Viewing	By Appointment D	mly, Call To Arrange.				
	Singapore Automobile.com Taylor According to the Street S	atomic 2000	nystem (As, Paper	Corole, Involvi shedi	, Toyota, Storola	costie, ideal		
	Toyota Corolla Altis 1.6A (COE till 10/2021)	\$17,500	\$6,380 /yr	20-Oct-2006	1,598 cc	× 97 H	Sedan	Available
	100% Loan (2 Owner Only, Excellent Condit Accident Free! Call New Before It's Gone!	tion And Well M	aintained By Previo	ous Owner) Special H	ligh Loan Packa	ge Available! This Ca	r 1s 100%	
2	Hamilton Autohub Pte Ltd							
	Poster 17-lan-2011 Tage: 2000 Tres	to Crestla. 2006 s	nesta useda, Tepati	Consts, systements	s, Toyetta, Corolia	condic Uses		
	Toyota Corolla Altis 1.6A (COE	\$18,800	\$6,780 /yr	31-Oct-2006	1,598 oc		Sedan	Available
	till 10/2021)				110000100			
	COE Till 30/10/2021, Good Condition, Loan	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	See Mileson Strategy	Circle Sworcents	, Thestal Comba	parette Used		
	Frend 21-12-2225 Tuess							
Les III	Toyota Corolla Altis 1.6A (COE	\$27,388	\$8,960 /уг	12-Feb-2007	1,598 cc		Sedan	Available
- 3	till 02/2022) New Arrivall Owned By A Careful, Non Smo	ker Owner, Serv	ice Regularly At 10	ik Km Without Fail. C	Original Paint, Br	coutiful Leather And	Accident Free.	
	Most Popular Sedan Among Its Class. She N	ist Only Provi		corota, toyota conto				
	Possid 14-Dec-2018 Toyeta	N-1-3-4	1990	STORY BOYER CO.	y (myself) Calmin			
	Toyota Corolla Altis 1.6A (COE	\$28,600	\$8,840 /yr	26-Apr-2007	1,598 cc	143,000 km	Sedan	Available
	till 04/2022) Best COE Renewed Condition. View Yoursel	To See, Well M	faintained, Smooth	Engine, Just Replace	ed Front And Re	er Brake Pad And Ba	ittery On Dec	
	2017. Car Serviced On Dec 2017. Original D Prem Roy Motoring							(COMMUNICAL)



23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, AAS Kaki Bukit Centre #02-03 Singapore 415933 Tel: 6243 1373 Fax: 6243 1376 (GST Reg. No. 201427944N)

Date

: 17/04/2019

Your Ref

: SLH7192Z

To

: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

Attn

: Motor Claims Department

Dear Sir/Mdm.

RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE SGJ6762J & SLH7192Z ON 18/01/2019 AT ALONG TPE TOWARDS PIE AFTER KPE EXIT.

We refer to the above matter.

Attached copies of the following for your kind perusal:

- Proforma Bill No.198125 @ S\$4,387.00 (Inclusive Of 7% GST)
- Loss of Use @ S\$1,200.00 (6 Days x S\$200)
- LTA Search @ S\$7.45
- Authorisation to Act
- GIA Report

Hope the above is in order and kindly let us have your confirmation soon.

Tax invoice will be issue upon amount finalized.

Thank You.

Yours faithfully,

Sharon Chia

HP: 9188 6931

E-mail: mg3solution@gmail.com



23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, AAS Kaki Bukit Centre #02-03 Singapore 415933 Tel: 6243 1373 Fax: 6243 1376 (GST Reg. No. 20-1427944-N)

PROFORMA BILL

Bill To:

Bill No: 198125

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

Date: 17-April-2019

78 SHENTON WAY #07-12 AIG BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120

Vehicle Number: SGJ 6762J

ATTN: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT

QTY		AMOUNT
1	To carried out accident repair as per surveyor's recommendation (Lump Sum)	\$ 4,100.00
	BEFORE GST 7% GST	4,100.00 287.00
		\$ 4,387.0

Tax Invoice will be issue upon amount finalised.

Please note that our above offer and any settlement arising from the above offer are made on a without prejudice basis with sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceeding. Terms of such settlement should also not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of the accident. No reference shall be made to this offer or any settlement arising from this offer in any other related matters.

Co's stamp & Authorised Signature

23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 (South Wing) #02-03B Vicom Inspection Centre, Singapore 415933 Tel: 6243 1373 Fax: 6243 1376 GST Reg. No.: 201427944N

MOTOR CLAIM DISCHARGE

INSURED:	Tan choon Giu	
CAR/LORRY/CYC	LE: REG NO: 567 67627 POL	ICY NO:
ACCIDENT CLAIM	No:	
	I / We confirm that I / we have take	en delivery of Car / Lorry / Motor Cycle
Registered No	J&J 6762J	from the repairers,
Messrs	MG Solution Pte L+d	
about the		
,		Vehicle (n-21/01/2019
	2. [01]201 1 121	
		Vehicle Out - 26/01/2019
		Lon-6 days x # 200
		- 性1,200

LETTER OF AUTHORITY

Name	: TAN CHOON GIN		
Address	BLK 445A FERNVALE	RUAD	
	# >6-409 S/ 79144		
Contact No	1		
то: АІС	ASIA PACIFIC INSI	LRANCE PTELTD	
Dear Sirs,			
ACCIDENT IN	VOLVING S&J 6762J	AND SLH 7192 Z	ON_18/01/2019
AT/ ALONG_	TPE towards PIE at	HPY KPE EXIT	
I/We,	Tan Moon Gin	, am/are ti	he registered owner of
motor car no	_ SET 6762T		
Please note to to M/S MG S	hat I have assigned all compensations of the compensation of the c	tions monies due to me/us in	the above said accident
accident to M	authorize you to release all comp /S MG SOLUTION PTE LTD and fo m I had authorized to collect the	rward your settlement cheque	to M/S MG SOLUTION
Thank you			
XB-	_	f	
Signature of C	laimant	Witness By	***************************************



Provided always that this discharge of claim for damages relating to the damage; my vehicle shall not prejudice or affect multither claim for general and special damages for my personal injuries sustained in the same accident.

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific – EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

Wa/i,		Phil	
Wali, have reached an agreement with	the appointed such	T the Workshop	in hereby confirm that well
	(Parms a	YVI OI AUG ASIZ F	ecitio Insurance Pta, Ltd.
SS (reselven	1 112116 0	schredot,) with teade	ect to the amount distribut for
SS(repair cos for vehicle no.	that was	_ (loss of use/rental)	S\$(search face)
for vehicle no	_ viat was damaged	pursuant to the	applicant which occurred
on(date) along vehicle no/s			(ioostion) involving
	-		
This is pursuant to the inspection cor-	adjusted on		
This is pursuant to the inspection cor	locioled on	(dat	e) at "the workshop".
We/I confirm that we/I are/am author of vehicle no.	ized by the owner		
of vehicle no to	make the claim as se	mid to the about	("third party claimant")
authority to settle the matter on his/i	nor behalf in a manner t	tout in the above pa	aragraph and well have full
authority given by "the third party clai	ment?	iat way dasm tit. Wa!	I enclose herein the letter of
expense that they will or have alread agreement lodges a further claim ag repairs and/or rental and/or loss of u of the accident.	ainst the former for any	OSS and avenues a	office death and the
of the accident			
Well confirm that the spreament re-	school above to to 0.11		
Well confirm that the agreement re-	rotten stodye ta tr. IDI si	to final settlement of	any claim of the third party
claimant? pursuant to the ecoldant or admission of Fability basis.	w ever intrins, mis \$8/10;	nent is reached on a v	Milhout prejudice and without
This agreement is subject to the a	application of Singapore	law and the Since	care Courte have such a
Juriscication over any disputs arising	out of the same.	The single	Swe come tieve explisive
Deted this_	dsy of	_(manth) 20(y	(621)
		OLUTI	awa a
		(2(M	
Signed by AIG appointed surveyor		Chopped & Signer	the workshop"
		Line of although	PACKET METYPHED

CALCADOMAC.



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 67414108

Our Ref CC6/AIG19001566/Aja3

25 MAY 2019

HO LIK KOON EDWIN (HE LIQUN EDWIN) BLK 325B SENGKANG EASTWAY #12-651, SINGAPORE 542325

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLH 7192Z AND SGJ 6762J ON 18/01/19

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD)(if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Joy Irenè Case Handler DID: 6841 2409 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: joyirene@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

Provided always that this discharge of my claim for damages relating to the damage to my vehicle shall not prejudice or affect my further claim for general and special damages for my personal injuries sustained in the same accident.

(AIG Asia Pacific - EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

1 of	ЫK	Tan 445A	Choon	Gin	#21	lon -	lanu	("the	third per	ty cialmant")
OWI	ie.	of .	SGT 1 He H	67625	1120	_(vehic				_ (address), zuthorize
dan	e wo lal an nage	rkshop" nd/or los d pursua	to act for s of use ant to the	or me v ("claim) accide	") for m ent whic	ly vehi ch occi	cle no urred d		01/2019	costs and/or that was _(date) along
-111	100	NAPOU I	no/s_	r KPE	EXIT	2	-			(location) zecident").
favo	our oi	the wo	kshop.						040000	end mena it
I fu	rther	acknow	kshop. ∥adge ⊎	hat an	/ sattle	mant 1	the w	urksho	new r	eing made in
as t	an na 10 en	ivar/ova	isneut pr isr/insun	ejudice ers of ti	w bns erito er	ithout : r vehlo	admis Ia/a is	sien e eches	f llability imed.	beals inspiar
		Date (i	is (§)d	ay of	σl	_(moi	ith) 20	19 (ye	er)
			190							

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, MG SOLUTION PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for \$\$4,387.00 (Repair Cost), \$\$360.00 (Loss of Use/Rental) \$\$7.45 (Disbursement) for vehicle no. \$GJ 6762J that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 18/01/2019 (date) along TPE TOWARDS CHANGI (location) involving vehicle no/s \$LH 7192Z. This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 21/01/2019 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>TAN CHOON GIN</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SGJ 6762J</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SGJ 6762J (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this ____ (day) of ____ (month) 2019 (year)

Signed by appointed surveyor

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

Provided always that this discharge of my claim for damages relating to the damage to my vehicle shall not prejudice or affect my further claim for general and special damages for my personal injuries sustained in the same accident.



23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, AAS Kaki Bukit Centre #02-03 Singapore 415933 Tel: 6243 1373 Fax: 6243 1376 (GST Reg. No. 20-1427944-N)

TAX INVOICE

Bill To:

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

78 SHENTON WAY #07-12 AIG BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120 INVOICE No: TI 199127

PB No: 198125

Date: 06-June-2019

ATTN: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT

Vehicle Number: SGJ 5762J

QTY	DESCRIPTION	AN	TNUOI
1	To carried out accident repair as per surveyor's recommendation (Lump Sum)	S	4,100.00
	BEFORE GST 7% GST		4,100.00 287.00
	TOTAL	\$	4,387.00

Cheque should be made payable to MG Solution Pte Ltd

Co's stamp & Authorised Signature

> Back to OneMotoring



Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time:

18 Jan 2019 / 12:09:58

Receipt Date/Time: 18 Jan 2019 / 12:09:58

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No. : ITNET-00000-190118-001217

Previous Receipt No. :

S/N Item Description/		Amount	GST	Amount
Business Transaction Reference		Before	Amount	After GST
No.		GST (S\$)	(S\$)	(S\$)
Result of Insurance Enquiry - SLH7192Z				0.50000
As at 18 Jan 2019/07:07:00				
Insurance Co: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURA!	NCE PTE. LTD.			
1 Insurance Enquiry - SLH7192Z				
Enquiry Fee 20190118120827476462		7.00	0.49	7.49
	Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7,49
	Total Before Rounding	7.00	0.49	7.49
	Rounding Difference			0.04
	Total Amount Payable			7.45
	Paid By			
	20190118120909608	Direct Debit: eNE (Internet Banking	C.E. on Jack of Salah Salah	7.45
	Total			7.45
	Cash Change			0.00
	Tendered Amount			7.45
	Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Fastlane

	OLDER TRA	Est Submitted	Take bestead	Act Date	8,60	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
	Notified 23 Jan 2019 Edit Reg	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned 21 Jan 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	Ad) Rpt S\$4,100.00 Edit Estimate	5\$4	,100.00 ew Rpt	THIS AUCH NO.	Pending fo Report Cancel Cas	managements
	Main		Reference	Claim	Details		Documen	ts	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DI	TAILS				[Created	by adjuster]		
Insured:	HO LIK K	OON, EDWIN (HE LIQUN, EDWIN)	, 1D: S7440060	D				
Main Claimant: TAN CHOON GIN, 1D: S6808414H									
Vehicle Reg. No.: Date of Loss: 18/01/2019 06:00 - :59 [150 Months From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]									
Claim Type: TP / 1890878782SG Policy/Cover Note No.: 2100491314 (Comprehensive)									
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SLH7192	z		- C	y No. imant):	10680409			
				Exce	951				
Repairer:	MG Solut	on Pte Ltd (HQ) 23 Kaki Bukit Aven	ue 4 #02-038, V	ICOM Inst	pection Cent	re, 415933 Kaki	Bukit - Tel: 9188	6931
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuran	ce Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel: 65-641	9-3000	[Handled b	y MdNoor, Nor	siah] Norsiah.Md	Noor@aig.co
Claimant's Insurer:	100///2/5500	(HQ) - Tel: (65							
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pt	e Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 63	56-3561 [Han	dled by A	DRIAN LIN	G] [Final R	pt due 01/02/	2019]
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					V	iew All Compo	se Case Mail
 AIG_SG 	(24/01/2019)	Request to up	load TP GIA Repor	t					
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	кѕ∃			- 1	View All 5	Search Tasks	Create New Task	Complete
	Priority	Type Tas	k Group Subjec	t Handler	Assign	ned By	Completed On	Created C	n Done

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 2

Claim Documents

Let	ters/Corresponder	ices	1 per	page 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement – Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page V	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Contract	Thumbnail	medianter.
1	10/04/19 00:18	General View	0	Load JPG	N
2	10/04/19 00:18	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	10/04/19 00:18	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	10/04/19 00:18	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	10/04/19 00:18	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	10/04/19 00:18	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	10/04/19 00:18	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	10/04/19 00:18	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
9	10/04/19 00:18	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	10/04/19 00:18	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
11	10/04/19 00:18	General View	0	Load JPG	[2]
12	10/04/19 00:18	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
13.	10/04/19 00:18	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	10/04/19 00:18	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	10/04/19 00:18	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	10/04/19 00:18	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	10/04/19 00:18	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
18	10/04/19 00:18	General View	0	Load JPG	[2]
19	10/04/19 00:18	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	10/04/19 00:18	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	10/04/19 00:18	General View	0	Load JPG	V
22	10/04/19 00:18	General View	0	Load 3PG	2
23	10/04/19 00:18	General View	0	Load JPG	3
24	10/04/19 00:18	General View	0	Load JPG	4
25	10/04/19 00:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	V
26	10/04/19 00:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
27	10/04/19 00:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	50
28	10/04/19 00:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
29	10/04/19 00:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
30	10/04/19 00:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
31	10/04/19 00:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	☑
32	10/04/19 00:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
33	10/04/19 00:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	3
34	10/04/19 00:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

Lett	ers/Corresponder	nces	1 per p	page V	3
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	
					Y
35	10/04/19 00:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	S
36	10/04/19 00:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	<u>80</u>
37	10/04/19 00:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	V
38	10/04/19 00:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	S
39	10/04/19 00:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
40	10/04/19 00:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	1
41	10/04/19 00:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
42	10/04/19 00:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	N
43	10/04/19 00:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
44	10/04/19 00:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
45	10/04/19 00:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	S
45	10/04/19 00:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	W
47	10/04/19 00:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	12
48	10/04/19 00:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
Doc	umentation		1 per s	page V	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	-
1	24/01/19 09:55	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
2	19/06/19 09:15	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
3	19/06/19 09:15	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load POF	
4	19/06/19 09:15	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
5	19/06/19 09:15	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
6	19/06/19 09:15	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnall	Print
1	24/01/19 08:53	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	¥
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

NOTE: TO	BE	COMPL	ETED	BY	SURY	VEYOR	ą

TEAM		
	TT 4 5 5	

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SLH71	92Z (Insd veh)	Model:	TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS
	SGJ67	62J (TP veh)			1.6 (A)
Date of Accident:	18/01/2	2019			
Global Sum Settlem	ent :	[] Yes		[X] No	
Repair Estimate			: \$	8,569.65	
Final Repair Cost			. \$	4,387.00	
Loss of Use			: \$	360.00	6.00 days at \$60.00 per day
Rental (if any)			: \$	0.00	days
LTA / GIA Search F	ee		: \$	7.45	
Others:			: \$	0.00	
			: \$		
Final Settlement Su	m		: \$	4,754.45	
Is Third Party World below) A) For Non GIA R				Agreed Liability	NO (Kindly indicate
B) For GIA Regist		J11 795		BOLA Applicable	: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:
BOLA Liability:					y (*):0(%)
* Assessed Lia	bility to b	e filled only for	chain	collisions and for ca	ses where BOLA does not apply.
Remarks					
_					
Payment Instruction		e's Breakdow	n	1.1	
MG Solution P	te Ltd			: \$	4,754.4
2)				: \$	
3)				; \$	
JOANNE	LEE KHA	ANG MIN		19 Jun 2019	
LKK Auto C	onsultar	nts Pte Ltd		Date	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No. 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC6/AIG19001566/AJA3Q2

Date:

19/06/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100491314

Claimant Vehicle SGJ6762J

Insured Vehicle No:

SLH7192Z

No: Date of Loss:

18/01/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 1890878782SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SGJ6762J

Make & Model:

TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS, 1.6 (A)

Engine No:

3ZZ4590599

Reg. Date: Colour:

18/07/2006 (Man. Year: 2006)

Chassis No: Odometer:

MR053ZEC107127302 307695 km

Engine Capacity:

1598 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

185/65 R14

Rear Tyre Size:

185/65 R14

Front Left Side:

Toyo 6 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Toyo 6 mm Toyo 6 mm

Front Right Side: Toyo 6 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	4,649.02	3,399.35	1,249.67	26.88
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	3,360.00	1,790.00	1,570.00	46.73
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	8,009.02	5,189.35	2,819.67	35.21
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		4,100.00		
(S\$)	8,009.02	4,100.00	3,909.02	48.81
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	560.63	287.00	273.63	48.81
Nett Amount (S\$)	8,569.65	4,387.00	4,182.65	48.81

+ Loss of Use (6.0 x S\$60.00/day) (S\$) 360.00 + Doc/Search Fee (S\$) 7.45

Nett Liability (S\$) 4,754.45

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

21/01/2019

21/01/2019 Inspected At: Date Inspected:

MG Solution Pte Ltd (HQ)

23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 #02-03B, VICOM

Adjuster Report

Inspection Centre Singapore 415933

Estimated Period of Repair:

6.0 days

Adjuster: ADRIAN LING Manager: Joy Irene Bascao

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty Part N	o. Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1	*BOOTLID	Buckled	847.60 FL	*847.60 FL
2	1	*BOOTLID LOGO	Necessary	54.20 FL	*54.20 FL
3	1	*BOOTLID 1.6EMBLEM	Necessary	58.00 FL	*58.00 FL
4	1	*BOOTLID EEMBLEM	Necessary	45.50 FL	*45.50 FL
5	1	*BOOTLID WT-I EMBLEM	Necessary	65.40 FL	*65.40 FL
6	1	*BOOTLID COROLLA EMBLEM	Necessary	58.60 FL	*58.60 FL
7	1	*BOOTLID ALTIS EMBLEM	Necessary	65.20 FL	*65.20 FL
8	1	*BOOTLID TOP LOCK	Damaged	124.00 FL	*124,00 FL
9	1	*BOOTLID LOWER CATCH	Not Necessary	87.00 FL	*-FL
10	1	*BOOTLID WEATHER STRIP	Cut	157.00 FL	*157.00 FL
11	1	*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	650.20 FL	*425.90 FL
12	2	*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	Necessary	125.00 FL	*64.00 FL
13	1	*REAR BUMPER BRACKET	Dented	88.50 FL	*43.20 FL
14	2	*TAIL LAMP	Cracked	935.00 FL	*579.00 FL
15	1	*TAILLAMP PANEL RH	Buckled	581.50 FL	*381.20 FL
16	2	*TAILLAMP LOWER PANEL RH	Dented (1 PCS ONLY)	190.00 FL	*95.00 FL
17	1	*REAR END PANEL	Dented	768.00 FL	*768.00 FL
18	1	*REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	Deformed	146.00 FL	*146.00 FL
19	1	*REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD	Torn	168.00 FL	*168.00 FL
20	1	*REAR NUMBER PLATE	Not Necessary	50.00 FS	*-FS
21	1	*BOOTLID SEALANT	Not Necessary	80.00FS	*-FS
22	1	*REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	20.00FS	*20.00 FS
23	1	*TAILLAMP PANEL SEALANT RH	Not Necessary	80.00 FS	*-FS
24	1	*TAILLAMP LOWER PANEL RIVET	Not Necessary	25.00 FS	*-FS
25	1	*TAILLAMP LOWER PANEL SEALANT RH	Not Necessary	80.00 FS	*-FS
26	1	*REAR END PANEL INSULATION SEAL	Necessary	150.00 FS	*60.00 FS
27	1	*REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS (6PCS)	Necessary	33.00 FS	*10.00 FS
28	1	*REVERSE SENSOR	Damaged	220.00 FS	*200.00 FS
F=Fra	inchise part. S=S	pcNett. L=ListItemDisc.			
			Sub Total (S\$)	5,952.70	4,435.80
		- List Item Discount on	L Items 25.00/25.00% (S\$)	1,303.68	1,036.45
			Total Parts (S\$)	4,649.02	3,399.35

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Adjuster Report

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	PANEL BEATING , REMOVING AND REPLACING PARTS	New	1,400.00	800.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA	New	1,200.00	800.00
3	TUFF COAT	New	180.00	60.00
4	TO CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST	New	250.00	0.00
5	WIRING CHECK	New	150.00	30.00
6	TRANFER BOOTLID MECHANISM	New	100.00	50.00
7	REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR AND DISTANCE SETTING	New	80.00	50.00
	Gross Labo	our Cost (S\$)	3,360.00	1,790.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >